Product

Unwashed
PermaNet 2.0
PermaNet 2.0
Interceptor
Interceptor
DuraNet
Olyset Net
Olyset Net

Heterogeneity: I-squared = 94.6%,Q(6) 111.9, p = 0.000

Trial comparison

S 2008 vs R 2013
S 2008 vs R 2014
S 2006 vs R 2013
S 2006 vs R 2017
S 2008 vs R 2013

$ 2010 vs R 2013 é—@——

S 2010 vs R 2015

Overall effect: Z=1.47, p = 0.141

Washed
Interceptor

PermaNet 2.0

S 2006 vs R 2017
S 2008 vs R 2013

B

=

Heterogeneity:l-squared = 98.6%, Q(1) 71.4, p = 0.000 <

Overall effect:Z=0.09, p = 0.951

RR (95% Cl)

1.12 (1.06, 1.18)
1.14 (1.00, 1.31)
0.82 (0.77, 0.88)
1.05 (0.94, 1.17)
0.92 (0.86, 0.98)
0.56 (0.47, 0.65)
0.76 (0.62, 0.94)
0.90 (0.77, 1.04)

1.22 (1.13, 1.33)
0.84 (0.82, 0.87)
1.01(0.70, 1.46)

%

Weight

15.48
13.89
15.38
14.60
15.37
13.32
11.96
100.00

49.46
50.54
100.00

473

211



